
Sautron Partiel Total

La Montagne 3 3,0

Couéron 4,5 7,5

Bac du Pellerin 2,5 10,0

Vue 10,0 20,0

Chauvé 11,0 31,0

Arthon en Rez 5,5 36,5

St Cyr en Retz 10,7 47,2

Fresnay en Retz 2,3 49,5

St Même le Tenu 7,5 57,0

St Mars de Coutais 11,5 68,5

Port St Père 3,3 71,8

Brains 5,2 77,0

St Jean de Boiseau 3,5 80,5

La Montagne 1,5 82,0

Bac d'Indret 2,0 84,0

Basse Indre 1,0 85,0

La Chabossière 3,0 88,0

La Carterie 2,5 90,5

La Montagne 1,8 92,3

Sautron 2,9 95 km

95 Arthon Fresnay en Retz Port St Père

8 h

8 h 25
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